October 15 2018 Showlist

NAME #
LOT # SEX

Ross Ramsden

Lot 1 Str Calves

Lot 2 Hfr Calves

Corey Desrochers

Lot 1 Str Calves
Lot 2 Str Calves
Lot 3 Str Calves
Lot 4 Str Calves
Lot 5 Hfr Calves
Lot 6 Hfr Calves

Maurice Desrochers

Lot 1 Str Calves
Lot 2 Str Calves
Lot 3 Str Calves
Lot 4 Hfr Calves
Lot 5 Hfr Calves

Lot 6 Hfr Calves

BREED TOTALWT AVEWT

9 Red

9 Blk

9 Simm

5 Simm

12 Simm

5 Simm

8 Simm

9 Simm

11 Simm

7 Simm

12 Simm

8 Simm

11 Simm

5 Simm

6384

5443

5076

2577

7942

3011

3921

4680

5047

3580

7256

3503

5838

3078

709

605

564

515

662

602

490

520

459

511

605

438

531

616

PRICE

203.25

180

217.5

225

209.75

210

209.5

203

243

227

2155

219

201.5

184.25



Randy Morrow
Lot 1

Lot 2

Lot 3

Lot 4

Str Calves

Str Calves

Hfr Calves

Hfr Calves

Neil & Murray Jones

Lot 1
Lot 2
Lot 3

Holmfield Colony
Lot 1

Lot 2

Lakeside Ag Acres
Lot 1

Lot 2
Lot 3

Reg Dyck
Lot 1

Lot 2
Lot 3
Lot4
Lot 5

Lot 6

Str Calves

Str Calves

Str Calves

Str Calves

Str Calves

Str Calves

Str Calves

Str Calves

Str Calves

Str Calves

Str Calves

Hfr Calves

Hfr Calves

Hfr Calves

34 Blk

15 Blk

7 Blk

13 Blk

5 Char

8 Char

16 Char

24 Red

5 Red

12 Blk

7 Blk

19 Blk

10 Blk

11 Blk

10 Blk

5 Blk

5 Blk

9 BIk

18139

9390

3143

6479

3414

4394

10136

18192

3274

6058

4810

11088

6211

7309

5056

2398

2754

5345

534

626

449

498

683

549

634

758

655

505

687

584

621

664

506

480

551

594

218.75

218.25

215.5

205.5

220.25

228

225.25

204

207

229.75

209.25

219.75

216.5

216.25

228

208

184

183.25



Monty Mckenzie
Lot 1

Lot2
Lot 3
Lot 4
Lot 5
Lot 6

Robert Bergman
Lot 1

Lot 2
Lot 3

Blake Marchant
Lot 1

Lot 2
Lot 3

Doug Wilson
Lot 1

Lot 2
Lot 3
Lot 4
Lot 5

Lot 6

Str Calves

Str Calves

Str Calves

Hfr Calves

Hfr Calves

Hfr Calves

Str Calves

Str Calves

Str Calves

Str Calves

Str Calves

Str Calves

Str Calves

Str Calves

Str Calves

Hfr Calves

Hfr Calves

Hfr Calves

8 Blk

14 Blk

22 Blk

14 Blk

19 Blk

6 Blk

6 Exotic

14 Exotic

13 Exotic

16 Simm

5 Simm

12 Simm

15 Red

17 Red

10 Red

11 Red

6 Red

10 Red

3107

7614

10162

6359

7826

2075

2314

6500

7268

13008

4320

8861

8992

11378

5306

5413

3579

5432

388

544

462

454

412

346

386

464

559

813

864

738

599

669

531

492

597

543

260

222.75

239

216.75

220

215

255

233.25

213.25

196.75

187.5

203.25

2155

212.75

224.25

206.5

183.25

194.25



553



